AI is in the AIR™
Mist Systems, Inc.    +1 408-326-0346      1601 S. De Anza Blvd. #248, Cupertino, CA 95014
www.mist.com | sales@mist.com | @MistSystems
Copyright © 2018 Mist Systems, Inc. All rights
reserved. This product is protected by U.S. and
international copyright and intellectual property laws.
AP61 AP41 AP21 BT11
Deployment Outdoor Indoor Indoor Indoor

Eth0+PoE 10/100/1000 BaseT RJ45 interface that
supports 802.3at PoE PD
ORDERING INFORMATION
US/FCC Domain AP41-US (Internal Antenna)
AP41E-US (External Antenna)
Rest of the World AP41-WW (Internal Antenna)
AP41E-WW (External Antenna)
Mist AP41 Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS AP41
Gigabit Wi-Fi
Wave 2